Allegheny River Development Corporation

2019 Tentative Lock Operations Schedule

Hours of Operation

ARDC Lock Schedule AR 4 -9
Tuesday, May 14, 2019

Dates of Operation AR 4 AR5 AR 6 AR7 AR 8 AR 9 Event or Holiday Observance
Friday, May 24, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 8AMto 8 PM 3PM to 8PM 3PMtc 8 PM 3PMto 8 PM 3 PMio 8PM 4 Day Memorial Day Weekend
Saturday, May 25, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 3AMto 8 PM Noon to § PM Noonto 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM 4 Day Memorial Day Weekend
Sunday, May 26, 2019 8 AM to § PM 8AMto 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Naen to 8 FM Noon to 8 PM 4 Day Memorial Day Weekend
Monday, May 27, 2019 7AMto5PM 7AM1to5PM 10 AM to 4 PM 10 AM to 4 PM 10AM to 4 PM 10 AM to 4 PM 4 Day Memcrial Day Weekend
Saturday, June 1, 2019 8 AMto 8PM 8 AM to 8 PM Noon to 8FM Noon to 8 PM Noen to 8 PV Noon to 8 PM
Sunday, June 2, 2019 8 AM to 8PM 8 AM to 3 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Naon to 8 PM
Saturday, June 8, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 8AM to 8 PM 1PMto 11 PM 1PMto 11 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon tc 8 PM Waves of Thunder
Sunday, June 9, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM EAMto 8PM MNoon to & PM Noon to 8 PM Neon to 8 PM Noon to & PM Waves of Thunder
Saturday, June 15, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 8 AM to 8 PM Nocn ta 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM
Sunday, June 16, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 8AMto 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 P
Saturday, June 22, 2019 8AMto 8 PM EAMto BPM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Ngon to 8 PM Noonto 8 PM
Sunday, June 23, 2019 8 AMto B PM 8AMto BPM Noonto 8 PM MNoon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM
Saturday, June 29, 2019 BAMto 8 PM 8AMIc BPM Noonto 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM
Sunday, June 30, 2019 8AMto 8 PM 8 AMtc BPM Neon to 8 PM Noonto 8 PM Noon tc 8 PM Noon to § PM
Wednesday, July 3, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 8 AM to 8 PM 1PMto 11 PM 1PM to 11 PM 1PMto 11 PM 1PMto11PM
Thursday, July 4, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 8 AM to 8 PM 1PMto 11 PM 1PMto 11 PM 1PMtollPM 1PMto1iPM 4th of July Celebration
Friday, July 5, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 8 AM to 8PM Noan to 8 PM Noon to § PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM 4th of July Celebration
Saturday, July 6, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 8 AM to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Neon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM 4th of July Celebration
Sunday, July 7, 2019 3 AM to 8 PM 8 AM to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM 4th of July Celebration
Saturday, July 13, 2019 8AMto 8 PM 85AMto B PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noen to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM
Sunday, July 14, 2018 8 AM to 8 PM 3AMto 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon ta 8 PM Nocn to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM
Saturday, July 2G, 2019 3 AM to 8 PM 8AMto8PM Noon o 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noan to 8 PM 1PMto 11 PM East Brady Riverfest
Sunday, July 21, 2019 B8 AM to BPM 8AMto 8PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Nocnto 8 PM
Saturday, July 27, 2019 8AM to 8§ PM 28AM to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to § PM Nocn to & PM
Sunday, july 28, 2019 BAM to BPM 8AM to 8 PM Noon to 8PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon ta B PV
Saturday, August 3, 2019 SAM o BPM 8AM to 8 PM Moon o 10 PM Ngon to 10 PM Noon to 10 M Noon to 8 PM Fort Armstrong Folk Festival
Sunday, August 4, 2019 8AM to 8PM 8AM to 8 PM Neoento 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon ta 8 PM
Saturday, August 10, 2019 8 AM tc §PM 8AM to 8FPM Neon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to § PM Noon to 8 PM
Sunday, August 11, 2019 g AM to 8PM B8AMto 8PM MNoon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM
Saturday, August 17, 2019 8AM to 8 PM &AM to 8PM Noaon to 8 PM Noen to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Riverkration Boat Races
Sunday, August 18, 2019 S8AMto 8PM SAMtoc 8PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 P Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Riverbratiocn Boat Races
Saturday, August 24, 2019 8 AM to 8§ PM 8AM to BPM Noon to 8 PM Noan to 8 PM Nocn to 8 PM Naon tc 8 PM
Sunday, August 25, 2018 8AMto 8PM 8AMto 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 FM Noen to 8 PM Noon to 8 FM
Friday, August 30, 2019 8 AMto 8 PM 8AM to 8 PM 3PMto 8 PM 3PMto 8FM 3PMic 8PM 3 PM to 8 PM 4 Day Labor Day Weekend
Saturday, August 31, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 8AMto 8PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM 4 Day Labor Day Weekend
Sunday, September 1, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 8AMto 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM 4 Day Labor Day Weekend
Meonday, September 2, 2018 7 AM to 5 PM 7AM to 5 PM 10AM to 4 PM 10 AM to 4 PM 10 AM ko 4 PM 10 AM to 4 PM 4 Day Labor Day Weekend
Saturday, September 14, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM 8 AM to BPM Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 FM Naon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PFM
Sunday, September 15, 2019 8 AM to 8 PM &AM to 8 PM Noon to § PM Nocn to 8 PM Naon tc 8§ PM Noon to 8 PM
Saturday, September 28, 2018 8AMto 8FM 8 AM to 8PM Noon to 8 PM Noan to 8 PV Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Last Weekend for the
Sunday, September 29, 2019 8AM to 8PM BAM to 8PM Noon to 8 PM Nogn to 8 PV Nocn to 8 PM Noon te 8 PM 2019 Recreational Boating Season




